3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-01-28
04:32:50

2 2018-01-20
05:06:18

3 2018-01-19
17:14:54

BITCOIN

16P6QrtmvLx1syyjbKL9cRtD7qVQ4axaq3

0.61201063 BTC &
38,495.46 USD

0.61201063 BTC &
38,495.46 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

254e3109bdc9f1458e9461 - 0.00600000 BTC

h3842379ee0d449967068c

£9928a45¢c89bde8657e7

2d3022ef9058d70dcfé656f - 0.00849489 BTC

e088d2d5abef2e4f5016fe

14171b6b6f8d7bcab219

32c9fa9f4c8caa90b678ee - 0.10251574 BTC

£170779fb9a82ca3lcc210

b3f8a%2c0fb988611f36¢C
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16P6QrtmvLx1syyjbKL9cRtD7qVQ4axaq3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/254e3109bdc9f1458e9461b3842379ee0d449967068cf9928a45c89bde8657e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/254e3109bdc9f1458e9461b3842379ee0d449967068cf9928a45c89bde8657e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/254e3109bdc9f1458e9461b3842379ee0d449967068cf9928a45c89bde8657e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d3022ef9058d70dcf656fe088d2d5abef2e4f5016fe14171b6b6f8d7bca6919
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d3022ef9058d70dcf656fe088d2d5abef2e4f5016fe14171b6b6f8d7bca6919
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d3022ef9058d70dcf656fe088d2d5abef2e4f5016fe14171b6b6f8d7bca6919
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32c9fa9f4c8caa90b678eef170779fb9a82ca31cc210b3f8a9c0fb988611f36c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32c9fa9f4c8caa90b678eef170779fb9a82ca31cc210b3f8a9c0fb988611f36c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32c9fa9f4c8caa90b678eef170779fb9a82ca31cc210b3f8a9c0fb988611f36c

Date & time

2018-01-06
06:49:53

2018-01-06
06:32:27

2018-01-06
05:26:32

2018-01-06
05:15:43

2018-01-06
04:08:34

Transaction Id

ef9247dd7c746c0c4b52b0

6722de8282a28dfb6caec?2e

c0063a72100702e77c54

654ccdc76ceb69b8777a60

2d871f6100eba75683abll

85ddb566361edlble4bd

739ce8elffd85f4f428bfe

elbéb6ceallb2ccbeblbs40b

9c46587147dcBQacball9

a528283dbff4lca8casdée

c6fae281lccde992c3924ba

2f45fclff43c5de2d718

eb6a46a81bb22d8b250800

6304f51ae89c464d0bda8d?

8597e6c26ebB2aeclada

Amount

+

+

+

+

0.00600000

0.00849489

0.10251574

0.49500000

0.49500000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef9247dd7c746c0c4b52b06722de8282a28df6caec2ec0063a72100702e77c54
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef9247dd7c746c0c4b52b06722de8282a28df6caec2ec0063a72100702e77c54
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef9247dd7c746c0c4b52b06722de8282a28df6caec2ec0063a72100702e77c54
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/654ccdc76ce669b8777a602d871f6100eba75683ab1185ddb566361ed1b1e4bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/654ccdc76ce669b8777a602d871f6100eba75683ab1185ddb566361ed1b1e4bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/654ccdc76ce669b8777a602d871f6100eba75683ab1185ddb566361ed1b1e4bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/739ce8e0ffd85f4f428bfee1646cea0162cc6e61640b9c46587147dc0ac6a119
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/739ce8e0ffd85f4f428bfee1646cea0162cc6e61640b9c46587147dc0ac6a119
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/739ce8e0ffd85f4f428bfee1646cea0162cc6e61640b9c46587147dc0ac6a119
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a528283dbff41ca8ca5d6cc6fae281ccde992c3924ba2f45fc1ff43c5de2d718
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a528283dbff41ca8ca5d6cc6fae281ccde992c3924ba2f45fc1ff43c5de2d718
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a528283dbff41ca8ca5d6cc6fae281ccde992c3924ba2f45fc1ff43c5de2d718
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb6a46a81bb22d8b2508006304f51ae89c464d0bda898597e6c26eb02aec1a4a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb6a46a81bb22d8b2508006304f51ae89c464d0bda898597e6c26eb02aec1a4a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb6a46a81bb22d8b2508006304f51ae89c464d0bda898597e6c26eb02aec1a4a

